
H
GEEtr

G66il 6qYQ.6t,iB €P6l6r€l q|Glsr 618.

ODISIIA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD.
(AGovt, of Odisha Undertaking)

OFFICE OF THE GENERAT MANAGER (EIECI}, EHT (O&M} CIRCIE, JAJPUR ROAD

Email:-ehtm.cle.l'ip@optcl.co.in clN: u/o1040R2004sGc007553

No. Tech/OT-07(25-26Y tq l+ Date. l2.bq-Z6r{

TENDER CALL NOTICE NO : 07/2025-26

Sealed tenders are invlted from the reputed Suppliers, servce provlderc & having valid lT PAN and

must possess valid goods & service tax registration certificate and experience certiiicate, ifany, iorthe "Supply

and installation of 14 nos. of 2 Ton, 5 star Split Air Conditioner for STAIVS control room, Network Panel

room. UPS room and Battery rcom al 22011321331<\l Grid Sub'Station, Balasore under EHT (O&M),

Division, Balasore'. Cost of Tender paper Rs 4,720l-(lncluding GST), El'rD = Rs.10,000/-. Sale of tender

documents from Dt:- 15.Og.2O25lo 04.10.2025. Lasi Date of submission of tender: _ 06 10.2025 up to 1:00P|\tl

Date of openirg oi tender is 06.10.2025 at 3:00PM. For deiails visit our website: '\4 44,v.ootcl co in

Corrlgendum / addendum ifany willbe published ln the OPTCL webslte only.

(v_/,4dqb{
Sr. Gen6'al l\,4alaqer rFlecu

EHT (O&N,4) Circle, JajPur Road



G6€1r qYq €l@ 9P6'l€r6l Gtq 6ta.

LTD.ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION
(A Govt. of odisha Undertaking)

OFFICE OF THE GENERAI MANAGER (ELECT), EHT (O&M) CIRCLE, JAJPUR ROAD

Emailiehtm.cle.jjp@optcl.co.in CIN: U401040R2004SGC007553

6 <7'

Hil
EEretr

No. Tech/OT-07(25-26Y lq lg Oale 12 -ct1-2,b2:

TENDER CALL NOTICE NO.O7I2025.26

Sealed tenders are invited from the reputed Suppliers, Service Providers & having valid IT PAN and

must possess valid goods & service tax registration certificate and experience certificate, if any, for lhe work as

detailed below:

The tender documents can be made available in the office ol undersigned on written request and

payment oI required dues by Cash / Demand Draft in favour of General Manager (Electrical), EHT (O&M)

Circle, OPTCL, Jajpur Road payable at Jajpur Road. Addiiional amouni of Rs.100/.(Rupees one hundred)

only may be paid for postal delivery of Tender documenis. The undersigned shall not be held responsible for

The Tender bid must be accompanled with clear attested photo copies of valid (i) PAN card of the

Tenderer (ii) GST regisiration certificate (iii) Experience Certificate ofthe firm, if any.

st Estimated Cosi of iender paper. EMD Amount

1 Supply and lnstallation of 14 nos. of2 Ton,5
star Split Air Conditioner for STAMS control
room, Network Panel room, UPS room and
Ratlery rcom at22ol132J33KV Grid Sub-
Station, Balasore under EHT (O&M), Division,
Balasore

Rs.9,99,3641
(lncludins all

Rs-4,720t-
(lncluding GST)

Rs.10,000/-

'1. Cost of tender paper (Non-refundable)

2. Sales of Tender Paper from

3. Last date & lime of receipt of tender paper

4. Date & time of opening of tender paper

: Rs.4.000/- + GST 18%=Rs.4,720l

: Dt. 15.09.2025 to 04.10.2025 (Dur ng office hours).

: Dt. 06.10.2025 upto 01:00 PlVl.

: Di. 06.10.2025 al3 00PM al EHT (O&lt4) Circle, Jajpur Road.

The Tender bids will be opened on Dl. 06.10.2025 at 3:00 Plt4 in presence of Tenders or lheir

representatives (one person only with original authorization letter). lncomplete Tender paper shall be rejected'

Besides these, the undersigned reierues the right b accept or reject any or alltenderc without asslgning any reason

thereof.

,@*ql*
Sr. Genera t\,'lanager (Elecirical)

EHT (O&Nl) Crrcle, Jaipur Road.

(


